REV. A -SIC - 7/26/2019 - PRINT REDRAWN; ADDED 1/4" CABLE CLIP INSERTS; ADDED COVER SUPPORT RAIL WITH HARDWARE

@1/2"-13 UNC
7/8" LIFTING INSERT (4X) REMOVABLE COVER
_+ SUPPORT RAIL
T / 3/8-16 UNC X 2.50" LG HEX HD BOLT, GRADE 8 P/N: CST-20
o P/N: HHB.38-2.5G8 QTY: 2
14"
3/8" STD WASHER - 1" OD
° P/N: WSR.38-1 QTY: 2
20" =

L

©3/8"-16 UNC —|
THREADED INSERT (2X) 11 .

CST HIDDEN IN VIEW GROUNDING TAB FRP TOP RAIL

< 25" < 2" STEEL REINFORCED CONCRETE

¢ 0 — @ 1/4" INSERT FOR
A CABLE CLIPS (3X) I{

48" >

ol

A<
SECTION A-A
AASHTO H-20 RATED — 32,000 LB. SINGLE AXLE LOAD
- DESCRIPTION:
DRAWNBY:  SAMUEL CALLAHAN % CONCasT HEAVY TRAFFIC UNIVERSAL CHANNEL
DATE: 7/26/2019 REVISION LEVEL: A N H ' I D'M::jg#%&?g{j;m EMAﬁ_f)I,I:l‘lg%T(‘lNOFI\?g/%?IE%'?‘(ZZOM SHEET 1 OF 1
WEIGHT: MATERIAL: ] O] O '\II:)OORTE|(§-)I-(A6R9 DRlVE ANGULARZ’;Q. P’;?}t‘i5g’7ﬁ7};§i€gfs
- PART NUMBER:




	Main
	ISOMETRIC
	FRONT VIEW
	TOP VIEW
	Section View A-A


